Lessee: Turner Contracting
Contract: 502-7572506-029

VIN

Leaselnspector ID #
Year

Model

Location City

Location State

General Specifications
Tires

Lt Front Tread Depth

Rt Front Tread Depth

Lt Rear Tread Depth

Rt Rear Tread Depth

Left Rear Rear Tire Depth
Right Rear Rear Tire Depth
New Hours

Old Hours

Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G

UNIT # 0872
Location: Romco, Fort Worth TX

0872

0872

2015

Volvo A40G
Fort Worth
TX

a7
45
a4
a3
42
40
4477
4471



Lessee: Turner Contracting Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G UNIT # 0872
Contract: 502-7572506-029 Location: Romco, Fort Worth TX

ADDITIONAL FEATURES OF THIS
VEHICLE

COMMENTS

Appraiser Comments:
Creditor Comments:
Public Comments:

Starts/Runs: Yes
Overall: Fair



Lessee: Turner Contracting
Contract: 502-7572506-029

ITEM

1. 2 Tires Not Matching-

2. Matris Failed to Upload-

3. Low Hydraulic Oil- Repaired

4. Front Spill Guard Punctured- Not
Repaired

5. Dealer to Verify Tire Cuts are
Cosmetic Only-

6. A/C Vent Upper Right Side Missing-
Replaced

7. Ignition Broken- Repaired
8. Grille Cracked- Repaired

9. Engine Enclosure Broken/Cracked-
Repaired

10. Left Front Fender Cracked- Repaired

11. Clean Machine Inside, Out,
Undercarriage, Engine- Not Done

12. Service Machine if Due-
Total

Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G

DEFICIENCY REVIEW

QTY PRICE
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

UNIT # 0872
Location: Romco, Fort Worth TX



Lessee: Turner Contracting Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G UNIT # 0872

Contract: 502-7572506-029 Location: Romco, Fort Worth TX
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Lessee: Turner Contracting Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G UNIT # 0872
Contract: 502-7572506-029 Location: Romco, Fort Worth TX




Lessee: Turner Contracting Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G UNIT # 0872
Contract: 502-7572506-029 Location: Romco, Fort Worth TX
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UNIT # 0872

Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G
Location: Romco, Fort Worth TX

Lessee: Turner Contracting
Contract: 502-7572506-029

Machine information

e 0314201

10:52
Tolal Distance 19108 n

{Total Distance 191
Machine hrs

Machine hrs




