

SPECIFICATIONS

VIN	0872
LeaseInspector ID #	0872
Year	2015
Model	Volvo A40G
Location City	Fort Worth
Location State	TX
General Specifications	
Tires	
Lt Front Tread Depth	47
Rt Front Tread Depth	45
Lt Rear Tread Depth	44
Rt Rear Tread Depth	43
Left Rear Rear Tire Depth	42
Right Rear Rear Tire Depth	40
New Hours	4477
Old Hours	4471

ADDITIONAL FEATURES OF THIS VEHICLE COMMENTS

Appraiser Comments:

Creditor Comments:

Public Comments:

Starts/Runs: Yes Overall: Fair

DEFICIENCY REVIEW

ITEM	QTY PRICE	
1. 2 Tires Not Matching-	\$0.00	
2. Matris Failed to Upload-	\$0.00	
3. Low Hydraulic Oil- Repaired	\$0.00	
4. Front Spill Guard Punctured- Not Repaired	\$0.00	
5. Dealer to Verify Tire Cuts are Cosmetic Only-	\$0.00	
6. A/C Vent Upper Right Side Missing- Replaced	\$0.00	
7. Ignition Broken- Repaired	\$0.00	
8. Grille Cracked- Repaired	\$0.00	
9. Engine Enclosure Broken/Cracked- Repaired	\$0.00	
10. Left Front Fender Cracked- Repaired	\$0.00	
11. Clean Machine Inside, Out, Undercarriage, Engine- Not Done	\$0.00	
12. Service Machine if Due-	\$0.00	
Total	\$0.00	

















